300 square feet of old flagging relaid, not to 

be bid for. 
loo cubic yards of dry rubble masonry in re- 

taining walls, culverts and gutters. 
The amount of security required is two thou-

sand five hundred ($2,500) dollars. 
The time allowed to complete the whole work 

is one hundred and twenty-five (125) working 
days. 
No. rt. FOR REGULATING AND GRAD-

ING, SETTING CURBSTONES, 
FLAGGING THE SIDEWALKS, 
LAYING CROSSWALKS. BUILD- 
ING APPROACHES AND PLAC- 
ING FENCES IN EAST ONE HUN-
DRED AND SEVENTY-SECOND 
STREET, FROM THIRD AVENUE 
TO FULTON AVENUE.

[...]

BLOCK FOUNDATION THE ROAD-
WAY OF STEINWAY AVENUE 
FROM FLUSHING AVENUE TO 
NORTH LINE OF WINTHROP 
AVENUE, FIRST WARD. 

The time for the completion of the workand 
the full performance of the contract is sixty 
five (65) days. 

The amount of security required is twelve 
thousand dollars ($12,000). 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
follows: 
11,300 square yards of asphalt pavement, includ. 

ing binder course. 
Ir,300 square yards of old stone pavement, to be 

relaid as a foundation. 
7,000 linear feet of new bluestone curbstone,